
4 WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.COM
THEINDIANEXPRESS,WEDNESDAY,SEPTEMBER11, 2024

The borrowers, in specific and the public, in general, are hereby notified that public auction of the gold ornaments
pledged in the below accounts is proposed to be conducted at the following branches on 23/09/2024 from 10.00 am
onwards. The auction is of the gold ornaments of defaulted customers who have failed to make payment of their
loan amount despite being notified by registered letters. Unauctioned items shall be auctioned on any other days
without any further notice. Change in venue or date if any) will be displayed at the auction centre and on the
company website. The details given below are in the order of Branch Name, Loan Number.

CIN U65923TN2007PLC064550
9th and 10th Floor, No 9, Club House Road, Anna Salai,

Chennai 600 002. Tamil Nadu.
Tel:044-42124493

List of Pledges:-

Persons wishing to participate in the above auction shall comply with the following:-
Interested Bidders should submit Rs. 10,000/- as EMD (refundable to unsuccessful bidders) by way of Cash on the
same day of auction. Bidders should carry valid ID card/PAN card. For more details, please contact 9542500664

Authorised officer
Asirvad Micro Finance Ltd.

RAJASTHAN,ALWAR,BANSUR GL,329110700000672,0675,0680,0687,BIBIRANI GL,329230700000539,0544,KATHUMAR

GL,329970700000388,MUNDAWAR GL,329950700000358,0361,0362,0372,0376,0378,0383,0384,0385,329950730001

734,RAMGARH GL,330080730002936,BANSWARA,GHATOL GL,329910700000550,BHILWARA,KOTRI-GL,329130700000

546,0561,BUNDI,HINDOLI-GL,328530730000467,KESHORAIPATAN GL,328760700000852,0864,0880,CHITTORGARH,

BEGUN GL,328580700001099,328580730002708,DAUSA,MAHWA GL,329700700000556,329700730002442,2450,

2451,GANGANAGAR,GHARSANA GL,328750700001466,1467,1468,1471,1487,1504,1526,1527,1534,1555,PADAMPUR

GL,328810700000639,0652,SRI VIJAYNAGAR GL,328710700000392,0448,0468,GANGAPUR CITY,GANGAPUR CITY,

327850730001262,HANUMANGARH,RAWATSAR-GL,328250700001258,1265,1275,1283,1286,SANGARIA GL,32847070

0000821,0830,JAIPUR,BASSI-GL,328150700000627,0631,0642,0649,CHAKSU GL,330070700000373,0379,0384,DUDU

GL,328240700001250,1254,1260,1265,1275,GOPI VIHAR GOVINDPURI GL,342010700000128,0135,0137,JOBNER

GOLD LOAN,328790700000449,0452,KESAR NAGAR CHAURAHA GL,341890700000116,0121,0122,0127,3418907300

00132,0141,KUKAS GL,329980700000542,0550,MAHESH NAGAR GL,342360700000077,PAOTA-GL,328170700001261,

1263,1266,1272,1278,1279,1282,1289,PHAGI GL,327780700000823,0862,0879,0897,327780730000700,PHULERA GL,

328220700000788,0810,0813,0816,SIRSI ROAD KHATIPURA GL,342410700000089,TRIVENI NAGAR 2 GL,34192070000

0161,VIDHYADHAR NAGAR MANDIR MORD GL,342400700000060,0066,JHALAWAR,KHANPUR GL,328740700000728,

JHUNJHUNU,BUHANA GL,341360730000084,SURAJGARH GL,340890700000320,UDAIPURWATI-GL,3282607000008

90,0902,0911,0919,JODHPUR,OSIAN GL,330090700000232,KOTA,ITAWA GL,328720700000943,0959,0960,0970,0993,

0994,SANGOD GL,328620700000658,SULTANPUR GL,328610700000965,KOTPUTLI BEHROR,KOTPUTLI-GL,32816070

0001014,1049,NAGAUR,DEGANA GL,341020700000384,NIZAMPATNAM,ANUPGARH GL,328910700000950,0954,0962,

0964,0967,PALI,JAITARAN GL,341600730000224,RAJSAMAND,RAILMAGRA GL,328640700001049,1070,1075,3286407

30002512,SIKAR,AJEETGARH GL,341830700000192,0203,0209,0216,TONK,TODARAISINGH-GL,328180700000637,

UDAIPUR,DHARIAWAD GL,329560700000484,FATHEHNAGAR GL,329190700000684,0707,329190730003888,3947,

3981,4034,GOGUNDA-GL,329140700000591,0596,0598,

Undersigned being theAuthorized officer of M/s Bajaj Housing Finance Limited, hereby gives the following notice to the Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s) who have
failed to discharge their liability i.e. defaulted in the repayment of principal as well as the interest and other charges accrued there-on for Home loan(s)/Loan(s)
against Property advanced to them by Bajaj Housing Finance Limited and as a consequence the loan(s) have become Non Performing Assets. Accordingly,
notices were issued to them under Section 13 (2) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and
rules there-to, on their last known addresses, however the same have been returned un-served/undelivered, as such the Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s) are hereby
intimated/informedbywayof thispublicationnotice toclear their outstandingduesunder the loan facilitiesavailedby themfromtime to time.
Loan Account No./Name of the Borrower(s)/

Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) & Addresses
Address of the Secured/Mortgaged

Immovable Asset / Property to be enforced
Demand Notice

Date and Amount

Demand Notice Under Section 13 (2) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial
Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.

BAJAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
Corporate Office: Cerebrum It Park B2 Building 5th Floor, Kalyani Nagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411014,
Branch Office: 2nd FLOOR MOHINI PLAZA, INSIDE CHAND GATE, PALI BAZAR, BEAWAR- 305901 (R.J).
and Circle, 1st Floor, Maruti Complex, Banswara Road Behind Collector Office, Mohan Colony, Banswara,
Rajasthan 327001 and 3rd floor 20A Bhatt ji ki Badi Udaipur 313001

All That PieceAnd Parcel Of The Non-agricultural
Property Described As: House No 112, Vijaypada
Rampura Ward, Purani Dhanmandi, Kota (Raj.)
324006 East : Rasta Patan Gali 11'-6” West : H/o
Bhanwar Lal Kasliwal North : Gali 8 ft than H/o
Shikhar Chandra South : Gali 5 ft than H/o Gopal
Upadhyay

30 Aug 2024
Rs. 43,16,687/-
(Rupees Forty Three
Lac Sixteen Thousand
Six Hundred Eighty
Seven Only)

Branch : Kota
(LAN No. H522HLD1007252 and H522HLT1032940)
1.DEEPAK KUMAR SUMAN (Borrower)
2.NAINA SUMAN (Co-Borrower)
Both At :- C/O SHOBHAG MAL SUMAN 112 ARAY SAMAJ ROAD DEEWAN
SAHEB KI GALI, NEAR GOVT CHOTI MAHARANI SCHOOL VIJAYPADA,
KOTA, RAJASTHAN-324006

This step is being taken for substituted service of notice. The above Borrowers and/or Co-Borrowers Guarantors) are advised to make the payments of
outstanding alongwith future interest within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice failingwhich (without prejudice to any other right remedy available
with Bajaj Housing Finance Limited) further steps for taking possession of the SecuredAssets/ mortgaged property will be initiated as per the provisions of Sec.
13(4) of theSecuritization andReconstruction of FinancialAssets andEnforcement of Security InterestAct,2002.
The parties named above are also advised not to alienate, create third party interest in the above mentioned properties. On which Bajaj Housing Finance
Limited has the charge.
Date: Place:- Kota, Pali,Sirohi, Banswara(Rajasthan)11.09.2024 Authorized Officer Bajaj Housing Finance Limited

All That PieceAnd Parcel Of The Non-agricultural
Property Described As: PATTA NO.19, PLOT NO
34 ADMEASURING 1475 SQ. FT. GRAM BASIYA,
GRAM PANCHAYAT BASIYA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI
RAIPUR, DIST.PALI RAJASTHAN-306304 EAST :
20'0” AAM RASTAWEST : PLOT NO.35 NORTH :
20'0”WIDERASTASOUTH :PLOTNO.37

30 Aug 2024
Rs. 8,62,306/-
(Rupees Eight Lac Sixty
Two Thousand Three
Hundred Six Only)

Branch : BEAWAR
(LAN No. H6C4HLD0450554 and H6C4HLT0450716)
1.OMAKAR SINGH (Borrower)
At DALPAT COLONY, BANSIYA PIPLIYAN KALAN, PINELWARA ROAD
RAIPUR PALI, RAJASTHAN-306307
2.MANJU KANWAR (Co-Borrower)
At DALPAT COLONY, BANSIYA PIPLIYAN KALAN, PINELWARA ROAD RAIPUR PALI, RAJASTHAN-306307
Also At PATTA NO.19, PLOT NO 34 GRAM BASIYA, GRAM PANCHAYATBASIYA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI RAIPUR, DIST.PALI RAJASTHAN-306304

All That PieceAnd Parcel Of The Non-agricultural
Property Described As: PATTA NO 155/2003
P LOT AT SAMPURNANAD COLONY,
ADMEASURING 1362.62 SQFT TEH AND DIST
SIROHI, -307001 EAST :- AAM RASTA WEST :-
MUNCIPAL LAND NORTH :- MOHAN LAL
BOBAWAT SOUTH :-NALA

30 Aug 2024
Rs. 14,41,218/-
(Rupees Fourteen Lac
Forty One Thousand
Two Hundred Eighteen
Only)

Branch : SIROHI
(LAN No. H6Y5HLP0118679)
1. BHABUTRAM H PRAJAPATI (Borrower)
At 321 DHORA PAR, SIROHI WARD 8, TEHSIL AND DIST SIROHI,
RAJASTHAN-307001
2. NENU W/O BHABUTA RAM (Co- Borrower)
AT 46 DHORA PAR SIROHI 4, TEHSIL AND DIST SIROHI,RAJASTHAN-307001
Also At 321 DHORA PAR, SIROHI WARD 8, TEHSIL AND DIST SIROHI, RAJASTHAN-307001

All That PieceAnd Parcel Of The Non-agricultural
Property Described As: PLOT 32X30 FEAT AREA
960 SQFT VAKE GRAM BHAVANPURA PATWAR
HALKA THIKARIYA TEHSIL AND DISTT
BANSWARA RAJASTHAN-327001 East :- Plot of
others West :- Part of plot sold to Smt. Vaesha Tirgar
North :- Road 15 feet South :- Rest Part of Plot

02 Sept 2024
Rs. 7,64,992/-
(Rupees Seven Lac
Sixty Four Thousand
Nine Hundred Ninety
Two Only)

Branch : BANSWARA
(LAN No. 475RMS99249067)
1. HAKIM KHAN (Through Legal Heirs Since Deceased) (Borrower )
At RAJTALAB SARGARWADA BANSWARA BANSWARA-327001
2. GULNAAZ BEE (Co- Borrower/Legal Heirs)
AT SHREE RAM COLONY DAHOD ROAD BANSWARA BANSWARA-327001
3.MAHIN PARVEEN (Through Guardian/Legal Heirs)
AT SHREE RAM COLONY DAHOD ROAD BANSWARA BANSWARA-327001
Also AT PLOT 32X30 FEAT AREA 960 SQFT VAKE GRAM BHAVANPURA PATWAR HALKA THIKARIYA TEHSIL AND DISTT. BANSWARA RAJASTHAN-327001

{ks=h; dk;kZy; % 02932-231616

Øekad jkizfue@{ks-dk@ih-,e&1075@2284 fnukad% 06-09-2024

1- lolZ kèkkj.k dks lfw pr fd;k tkrk gS fd e-S Jh jk/kk xkfs oUn ekbuVds ¼ikz is jkbVZ j Jherh eta w “kek½Z ] jQs jUs l
l[a ;k 20231000093626] {k=s Qy 1-8328 gDS V;s j o iLz rkfor mRiknu {kerk 357000 Vu ifz r o"kZ ¼jkes ½]
[kljk u-a 53@03 }kjk xusz kbVZ DyLVj [kuu ifj;kts uk dyq DyLVj {k=s Qy 97-3023 gDS Vj dyq DyLVj
mRiknu {kerk 9297818 Vhih, ¼vkj-vk-s ,e-½ xkz e djw uk] rglhy ikyh ,oa ftyk&ikyh ls lEcfa /kr
iLz rkfor legw [kuu ifj;kts uk ckcr~ ikz FkuZ k i= e; nLrkots i;koZ j.kh; Lohdf̀r grs q LVVs buok;jeUs V
bEiDs V ,lls eUs V vFkkfW jVh] i;koZ j.k foHkkx] jktLFkku ljdkj] t;ijq ds le{k iLz rrq fd;k x;k gAS

2- pfaw d] e-S Jh jk/kk xkfs oUn ekbuVds ¼ikz is jkbVZ j Jherh eta w “kek½Z us mDr ifj;kts uk ds fy;s i;koZ j.kh;
Lohdf̀r ds lca /a k eas i;koZ j.kh; ykds luq okbZ grs q vkons u e; nLrkots kas ds jktLFkku jkT; inz ’w k.k fu;=a .k
e.My ¼;gka rFkk ckn eas e.My ds uke ls vfHkfyf[kr½ ds le{k iLz rrq fd;k x;k gAS

3- pfaw d e.My dks mDr ifj;kts uk grs q i;koZ j.k] ou ,oa tyok;q ifjoruZ e=a ky;] ubZ fnYyh }kjk tkjh
vf/klpw uk l[a ;k ,l-vk-s 1533 fnukda 14@09@2006 ds ikz o/kkukas ds vulq j.k eas tu luq okbZ grs q bl
vk”k; dh lpw uk tkjh dj 30 fnol dk ukfs Vl fn;k tkuk vfuok;Z gAS

4- mDr ifj;kts uk lss lca f/kr i;koZ j.kh; iHz kko vkda yu fjikVs Z ,oa lfa {kIr dk;iZ kyd lkj fuEu dk;kyZ ;kas eas
miyC/k g%S & ¼1½ dk;kyZ ; ftyk dyDs Vj ikyhA ¼2-½ dk;kyZ ; ftyk m|kxs dUs nz ikyhA ¼3-½ dk;kyZ ;
[kfut vfHk;ra k] lkts r flVh ftyk ikyhA ¼4-½ mi[k.M dk;kyZ ; ikyhA ¼5-½ tu lEidZ vf/kdkjh]
ikyhA ¼6-½ i;koZ j.k foHkkx] jktLFkku ljdkj] “kklu lfpoky;] t;ijq A ¼7-½ jktLFkku jkT; inz ’w k.k]
fu;=a .k e.My] 4 i;koZ j.k ekx]Z lLa Fkkxr {k=s >kyuk Mxaw jh t;ijq A ¼8-½ {k=s h; dk;kyZ ;] i;koZ j.k] ou ,oa
tyok;q ifjoruZ e=a ky;] t;ijq A ¼9-½ dk;kyZ ; xkz e ipa k;r] xkz e djw uk] rglhy ikyh ,oa ftyk&ikyhA

vr% loZ lk/kkj.k dks lfw pr fd;k tkrk gS fd vki mDr ifj;kts uk dh i;koZ j.kh; Lohdf̀r ls
lca f/kr ykds luq okbZ grs q fnukda 18-10-2024 dks jktho xk/a kh los k dUs n]z xkz e ipa k;r djw uk] ipa k;r lfefr
ikyh ,oa ftyk&ikyh eas le; nkis gj 03-00 cts mifLFkr gkds j vius l>q ko@vk{kis iLz rrq dj ldrs gAS
bl lca /a k eas fyf[kr vk{kis @l>q ko bl lpw uk ds idz k”ku dh frfFk ls 30 fnol ds vUnj jktLFkku jkT;
inz ’w k.k fu;=a .k e.My] {k=s h; dk;kyZ ;] ikyh eas Hkh iLz rrq dj ldrs gAS

,l&,&6] ef.M;k jksM+ vkS|ksfxd {ks=] ikyh
jktLFkku jkT; iznw"k.k fu;a=.k e.My]

Hkonh; ¼jkgqy ‘kekZ½ {ks=h;vf/kdkjh

CORRIGENDUM 1
NOTICE FOR INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR SETTING UP

GUJARAT COASTAL NAVIGATIONALAID, SECURITY AND SURVEILLANCE
SYSTEM (GCNAS3) IN ENTIRE COASTLINE OF GUJARAT

• Publishing Date of EOI: 24.08.2024
• Extended Last Date of Submission: 30.09.2024, on or

before 17:00 hrs IST
Interested Parties are requested to submit their EOI in the prescribed format.
For detailed guidelines and submission format, please visit www.gmbports.org.

Mutual Fund Investor Awareness Program

Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited | CIN : L65910MH1995PLC220793

Venue: Chanakya Restaurant, Hanuman Vatika, Chitrakoot Marg Kiran Palace,
18, Ajmer Rd, Near Hotel, Tagore Nagar, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302021.

Name: Ajay Sharma | Mob. No.: 8433599383

To increase awareness about Mutual Funds, we conduct Investor Awareness Programmes (IAPs) across
the country. Schedule of upcoming IAP is as mentioned below:

Date

13th Sep, 2024 07:00 pm

Time

Jaipur

Location

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Whilst care is taken prior to

acceptance of advertising

copy,it isnotpossibletoverify

its contents. The Indian

Express (P) Limited cannot

beheldresponsible forsuch

contents,nor forany lossor

damageincurredasaresultof

transactionswithcompanies,

associations or individuals

advertisinginitsnewspapers

orPublications.Wetherefore

recommend that readers

make necessary inquiries

beforesendinganymonies

or entering into any

agreementswithadvertisers

or otherwise acting on an

advertisement in any

mannerwhatsoever.

''IMPORTANT''

Jaipur Jaipur


